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2016 Victorian Canoe Marathon WS6

Sunday, August 28, 2016 10:08 (GMT+10) - Preliminary results

Race info

Location:

\ Start type:
CanOefn — Wave grouping:
fctgri RaF:ers:

a Handicap

Timed on:

Timed with:

Updated from:

Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Newtown, Australia
Interval wave start
By distance

69

: Fractional

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.3

File upload

Monday, August 29,2016 08:20 (GMT+10)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

No portage for Div 1-5 due to high water level.

Race winners

Division 1 - 24 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 106 Michael Leverett Singles M 1:49:39.6
Barwon Heads

2 101 Casey Haynes Singles M 1:49:43.1
Coaching Evolution

3 107 David Inguanti Singles M 1:55:41.2
Geelong

4 102 Hamish Young Singles M 1:55:42.4
INCC

5 109 Penny Young Singles F 2:00:05.6
INCC

- 103 Jak Bain Singles M DNF
SA

- 105 Logan Dutton Singles M DNF
Coaching Evolution

Division 3 - 18 km - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 312 Kate Leverett Singles F 1:28:22.5
Barwon Heads

2 303 James Blair Singles M 1:28:26.4
Coaching Evolution

3 304 John Young Singles M 1:28:52.8
INCC

4 301 Andrew Holloway Singles M 1:29:30.5
Coaching Evolution

5 311 Isaac Johnson Singles M 1:30:09.3
Warrnambool

6 306 Sean Jones Singles M 1:31:00.8
Coaching Evolution

7 310 Clinton Langdon Singles M 1:36:33.3
Ballarat

- 302 Dominic Scarfe Singles M DNF
INCC

- 305 Megan Shaw Singles F DNF
PLCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=78030

Difference v

+0:03.5
+6:01.6
+6:02.8

+10:26.0

Difference v

+0:03.9
+0:30.3
+1:08.0
+1:46.8
+2:38.3

+8:10.8
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Mitch Payne
Geelong

Division 4 - 18 km - Overall

Place

Bib

403

402

405

404

401

Racer name
Affiliation

Hannah Scott
INCC - MLC

Brianna Jones
INCC - MLC

James Clowe
No club

Matilda Stevenson
INCC

Brea Roadley
YMACC

Division 5 - 15 km - Overall

Place

Bib

506

507

510

509

504

508

502

501

Racer name
Affiliation

Steven Vegh
PLCC

Thomas Camfield
INCC

Terry Poole
Bellarine

Emily O'Rourke
INCC - MLC

Ralph Wright
Geelong

Alan Opie
PLCC

Joanne Davis
Bellarine

Arabella Eyre
INCC

Division 6 - 12 km - Overall

Place

10

1"

12

Bib

611

606

601

612

602

608

607

610

614

613

605

609

Racer name
Affiliation

Bill Strachan
Geelong

Macgregor Doyle
Fairfield - Sophia Mundie

Campbell Bohan
Geelong

Chelsea Beale
Bendigo

Con Toronis
Fairfield

Robin Curwen-Walker
Fairfield

Neil White
Footscray

Stewart Nicol
Footscray

Rene Vodstrcil
INCC

Leonid Levit
Essendon

Jason Ceddia
PLCC

Sally Miller
INCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=78030

Singles M
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles F
Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles F
Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F

DNF

1:32:52.7
1:34:20.6
1:34:37.5
1:44:32.1

DNF

1:20:46.3
1:21:14.9
1:21:55.0
1:30:28.0
1:37:04.5
1:40:06.3
1:42:40.6

DNF

1:01:48.7

1:01:50.6

1:05:24.3

1:05:34.5

1:12:42.6

1:12:45.3

1:12:47.7

1:14:24.5

1:14:28.4

1:15:00.2

1:19:10.5

1:24:52.0

Difference v

+1:27.9
+1:44.8

+11:39.4

Difference v

+0:28.6
+1:08.7
+9:41.7
+16:18.2
+19:20.0

+21:54.3

Difference v

+0:01.9

+3:35.6

+3:45.8
+10:53.9
+10:56.6
+10:59.0
+12:35.8
+12:39.7
+13:11.5
+17:21.8
+23:03.3
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George Vartabedian
PLCC

Division 7 - 9 km - Overall

Place

10

1

Bib

710

707

702

"

709

703

705

701

706

708

704

Racer name
Affiliation

Greg Abfalter
Geelong

Tim Wise
Ballarat

Leonie Cluse
INCC

Felicity Abfalter
Geelong

Briely Wight
Geelong

Luke McAndrew
Fairfield - YVGS

Monika Galovic
PLCC - Kilbreda College

Dean Garo
PLCC

Terri Hynes
Footscray

Trevor Ackerly
INCC

Maggie Vegh
PLCC

Division 9 (U14) - 9 km - Overall

Place

Bib

902

Racer name
Affiliation

Nathan Jones
Fairfield - Trinity

Canoe - 12 km - Overall

Place

10

1

12

13

Bib

927

921

931

932

924

929

933

930

925

922

934

928

920

Racer name
Affiliation

Neil Tattersall
PLCC

Alex James
Fairfield

Rowan Doyle
Fairfield

Stefan Tulloch
PLCC

Gary Creed
EMCC

Peter Bedggood
No club

Tony Payne
Fairfield

Raymond Creed / Darren Neff
Footscray

Gerard Sansico
Essendon

Ashley Bell
EMCC

Tyler Creed
EMCC

Nicole Tattersall
PLCC

Alex Brunacci
Geelong
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Singles M
Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F

Category Gender

Singles M

Category Gender

TC1 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
TC2 M
TC1 M
TC1 M
c1 M
TC1 F
TC1 M

1:33:20.5 +31:31.8

52:08.9 -
54:04.6 +1:55.7
54:16.0 +2:07.1
54:20.6 +2:11.7
57:59.7 +5:50.8
1:00:57.8 +8:48.9
1:02:13.3 +10:04.4
1:02:39.0 +10:30.1
1:06:55.3 +14:46.4
1:07:41.2 +15:32.3
1:11:15.6 +19:06.7

1:11:23.3 -

1:20:04.4 -

1:20:07.6 +0:03.2
1:20:23.8 +0:19.4
1:21:31.2 +1:26.8
1:22:12.1 +2:07.7
1:22:14.5 +2:10.1
1:23:03.3 +2:58.9
1:24:53.8 +4:49.4
1:25:20.3 +5:15.9
1:26:33.6 +6:29.2
1:28:34.9 +8:30.5
1:36:08.6 +16:04.2
1:39:52.0 +19:47.6

Difference M

Difference v

Difference v
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14 926 Karlie Verbeek TC1 F 1:41:54.3 +21:49.9
EMCC
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